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We are looking for a select group of
organizations that wish to highlight their
dedication to the industry by sponsoring

this event.

Be a part of this showcase of corporate
real estate professionals by underwriting
the event in part of in whole and make
your name synonymous with the CORE
Awards and award winners for 2016 and

beyond!
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The CoreNet Carolinas Chapter is pleased to host

our inaugural Carolinas CORE Awards, honoring

the best and the brightest in our industry.

The event will be held at the NASCAR Hall of Fame
located at 400 East Martin Luther King, Jr. Blvd. in
beautiful Charlotte, NC on November 10, 2016
from 5:30-8:30pm.

For those looking to celebrate into the night, there
will be an after-party at the Farenheit Restaurant
immediately following, located above the Skye
Condos at 22 South Caldwell Street on the 21st
floor with spectacular views and wonderful

libations!

“Please join us on Thursday,
November 10th to not only
join together in celebration
of our industry but also to
honor those whose talents
and hard work are to be

recognized and celebrated. “

We hope that you and your organization

will support and enjoy this new event for
our chapter. Please come out and join the
CoreNet Party!”




SHOWCASE YOUR
ORGANIZATION'S

COMMITMENT TO THE
CORPORATE REAL ESTATE

INDUSTRY

CORE Awards Presenting Sponsor*
Reception Sponsor

Photo Experience Sponsor

Wine Sponsor

After Party Sponsor

Chocolate Sponsor

To Host a Table of 10

*Includes a Table of 10

$7,500
$5,000
$2,500
$2,000
$2,000
$1,000
$1,500

If you wish to inquire further about Carolina’s

CORE Awards Sponsorship or reserve your table

for the event, please reach out fo any of the

following people on the Sponsorship Committee:

Clarke Hobson:
clarke.hobson@duke-energy.com

David Page:
dpage@rogersbuilders.com

Nancy Padgett:
nancy.padget@perkinswill.com

Robin Hilburn:
robin.hilburn@duke-energy.com

NETWORK WITH YOUR
INDUSTRY PEERS!

OUR MISSION
CAROLINAS CHAPTER

The mission of the Carolinas Chapter is to connect groups of professionals, end users and service providers

in order to advance knowledge, promote personal excellence and add value to each individual and their

respective enterprises. Our chapter accomplishes our mission through facilitating and sponsoring a variety of

diversified programs that provide members educational and networking opportunities.

CORENET GLOBAL

CoreNet Global’s mission is to advance the practice of corporate real estate through professional development

opportunities, publications, research, conferences, and chapters and networking groups.
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www.carolinas.corenet.org

Sheila Favuzza, CoreNet Chapter Administrator
1300 Baxter Street, Suite 360
Charlotte, NC 28204 | 704.9407390

carolinascorenet@gmail.com



CAROLINAS CHAPTER

The mission of the Carolinas Chapter is to
connect groups of professionals, end users
and service providers in order to advance
knowledge, promote personal excellence
and add value to each individual and
their respective enterprises. Our chapter
accomplishes our mission through
facilitating and sponsoring a variety of
diversified programs that provide members

educational and networking opportunities.

CORENET GLOBAL

CoreNet Global’s mission is to advance the
practice of corporate real estate through
professional development opportunities,
publications, research, conferences, and

chapters and networking groups.
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The CoreNet Carolinas Chapter is pleased to host

our inaugural Carolinas CORE Awards, honoring

the best and the brightest in our industry.

The event will be held at the NASCAR Hall of Fame
located at 400 East Martin Luther King, Jr. Blvd. in
beautiful Charlotte, NC on November 10, 2016
from 5:30-8:30pm.

For those looking to celebrate into the night, there
will be an after-party at the Farenheit Restaurant
immediately following, located above the Skye
Condos at 22 South Caldwell Street on the 21st
floor with spectacular views and wonderful

libations!

“Please join us on Thursday,
November 10th to not only
join together in celebration
of our industry but also to
honor those whose talents

and hard work are to be ‘
recognized and celebrated. “
We hope that you and your organization
will support and enjoy this new event for

our chapter. Please come out and join the
CoreNet Party!”




BECOME A PART OF CAROLINAS CORENET SHOWCASE YOUR

LEGACY! ORGANIZATION’S

We are looking for a select group of organizations that wish to highlight COMMITMENT TO THE

their dedication to the industry by sponsoring this event. CORPORATE REAL ESTATE
INDUSTRY

quo INAS Be a part of this showcase of corporate real estate professionals
by und . . . CORE Awards Presenting Sponsor* $7,500

y underwriting the event in part of in whole and make your name
Reception Sponsor $5,000

synonymous with the CORE Awards and award winners for 2016 and

AWARDS beyond! Photo Experience Sponsor $2,500

Wine Sponsor $2,000

After Party Sponsor $2,000

Chocolate Sponsor $1,000

To Host a Table of 10 $1,500
NETWORK WITH YOUR

|NDUSTRY PEERS| ] *Includes a Table of 10

If you wish to inquire further about Carolina’s
CORE Awards Sponsorship or reserve your table
for the event, please reach out fo any of the

following people on the Sponsorship Committee:

Clarke Hobson:
clarke.hobson@duke-energy.com

David Page:
dpage@rogersbuilders.com

Nancy Padgett:
nancy.padget@perkinswill.com

Robin Hilburn:
robin.hilburn@duke-energy.com

www.carolinas.corenet.org
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Sheila Favuzza, CoreNet Chapter Administrator

carolinascorenet@gmail.com



